welch

AEREE 4 e 2. \W20190412-002 FTENH®: 20190513 F%: 4

I

FEAE R
ESTEY S i PR DA R i) 25 Y o 4 e 3 T | W20190412-002
HEREER \ i I \
o B 2019/04/12 BBIE | 2019/05/08-05/10
PR it \
A7 =k
WA B HRY) R
SE i
SENE % PRt PR A
E I EFS)
MHRA 2 T RN N Zivhes FRER K U3000
o it
(ENFYER A & Ultimate® Polar RP (4.6X 150mm, 51 m);
INNCING D A(%) B(%)
0 100 0
4 100 0
i 15 0 100
18 0 100
18.1 100 0
28 100 0
R K 2100
P ERAE AU, AR 45 RAHZ AR S 7 57 . ARG RE A RVER, AR EHH.

Add: T AT 2530 X R EE T 168 5 Tel:400-810-6969 -
HR%E - 321000 E-mail:xiaomeiwu@welchmat.com



welch

ARBE 4 L 402 W20190412-002 ITENH#E: 20190513 T¥: 4
R 20°C
N lbﬁ : 1.2mL/min
s 10pL
FEREN: \

o ViBNAHKIECH:

0.02% R B4 AT . FREUBRIR 5% 0.2g, YT 1000ml 7K, Hilig, EN75,

WA A: B 0.02%BKERE AR 720ml, IS4l 201 280ml, A, H 10%B5ER A5 pH
B2 758, @EMA, RIS,

WEIAH B: B 0.02% B BR B 5 Wi 480ml, AN L2l 255 520ml, W21, H 10%EER U 17 pH
B2 7.5, @RI WE.
o FEMBAIEE:

WA &P iR

ROV : Bt
o EEIFEE
1. RG0E H M B BOR B

B - 10.840

175 4
150 4
125 1
100 4
5+

504

254 il
6-13.217
14 - 10,490 } 7
ol N i -8473 ,jj___f pid r,'-fﬁl.
T T T

oo zo 40 &0 "go w0 120 140 160 18

FEELBRAR A ULE, R g RAOTZ AR T, AR RE A FVEA], AR EH.
Add: LA 1T 245 X UK 1T 168 5 Tel:400-810-6969 -
HR%4R - 321000 E-mail:xiaomeiwu@welchmat.com



welch

RE#E 4 5455 W20190412-002

2. ARGk HIE B w0 A K

ITENHHAH: 20190513 T%h: 4

3-10.840
700 -
600
500 -
400 4
300
200 -
1004
15158617
0] [ 11-8.173 ,J' 1\“-49P|4r|ﬁfmg\lﬁ'13-2'? ___,—J-'-Jf-q—-*‘
| | | ! T T
_1 [}G - T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
0.0 2.0 4.0 6.0 8.0 10.0 12.0 14.0 16.0 1€
s |Ea £ BB ) e 7T 51 FH I T A BB (EP) TCER 4 BIEE (EP)
min mAU*min %
1 8.173 0.056 0.05 14184 856 n.a.
2 10.490 0718 0.58 38801 945 9.53
3 10.840 119.061 96.91 30004 999 1.51
4 11.797 0.071 0.06 36022 848 385
5 12.247 0.548 0.45 39585 994 1.82
6 13.217 1.298 1.06 46595 996 3.96
7 16.333 0.444 0.36 103633 988 13.96
8 16.617 0.658 0.54 54697 918 117
BA: 122.852 100.000 363521.00 7545.07
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min mAU*min %
1 10.477 12.937 10.79 34705 994 na.
2 10.833 107.004 89.21 34318 993 1.56
BRI 119.942 100.000 69023.00 1987.45
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